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WILLIAM SANTOS REIS

JISLAINY GONCALVES SANTOS

EMANUELE PEREIRA PAZ

SABRINA SILVA SANTOS

LUCAS DE JESUS

REBECA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

1148475869

1118645532

1112064290

1072163413

1071298990

1018801537

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado
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2007

MARCOS CARDOSO MESSIAS XAVIER

168975759

NUumero NUumero Situacdo
Classificagdo Inscricao Nome sorteado candidato
31 3193 ALISSON SANTOS DA CONCEICAO 831806945  Aprovado
32 713 CLEYTON VINICIUS CAZAES FAGUNDES DE SOUZA 807769798  Aprovado

Aprovado
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923

ELAINE XAVIER DOS SANTOS

106694053

Aprovado
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